Baltic States Championships
Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 29
08.03.2026 - 11:00

Women, 200m Medley

Open
Entry list Prelim

WAA475 : 2:41.10

Youth

COWoO~NOOULP~WDNEE

PR RR R R
oOUAwWNR

ARNYTE Aukse
BALKEVICIUTE Jorile
JANKOVICIUTE Kornelija
ROHTLA Laura
BOROVSKA Kotryna
TURULYTE Greta
ALEKSEVICIUTE Jone Mante
MARTINAITYTE Vilte
PAKNYTE Leja
MALISAUSKAITE Doroteja
BOROSKO Agata
PASLANE Monika

LUISK Lilii Tereese
MEDVEDEVA Maria
VIISMA Alyssia
MONOKANDILOSE Darija

Junior

1
2
3
4
5

TRUCINSKAITE Guoda
PARADNIKAITE Kotryna
BOREVICIUTE Liepa Veronika
TANKLER Sheril

PAJU Karola

YB
10 Lithuania
10 Lithuania
10 Lithuania
11  Estonia
12  Lithuania
11  Lithuania
12  Lithuania
10 Lithuania
11  Lithuania
12 Lithuania
13  Estonia
13  Estonia
11  Estonia
11  Estonia
10  Estonia
10  Latvia

08 Lithuania
09 Lithuania
09 Lithuania
08 Estonia
08 Estonia

2:23.95
2:26.15
2:28.15
2:29.02
2:32.33
2:34.67
2:34.98
2:35.86
2:35.91
2:36.17
2:36.54
2:37.49
2:37.79
2:39.29
2:40.71
2:40.89

2:17.94
2:19.21
2:24.15
2:24.78
2:29.88

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia
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