

Baltic States Championships  
Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 29  
08.03.2026 - 11:00  
WA475 : 2:41.10

Women, 200m Medley

Open  
Entry list Prelim

YB

Youth

1	ARNYTE Aukse	10	Lithuania	2:23.95
2	BALKEVICIUTE Jorile	10	Lithuania	2:26.15
3	JANKOVICIUTE Kornelija	10	Lithuania	2:28.15
4	ROHTLA Laura	11	Estonia	2:29.02
5	BOROVSKA Kotryna	12	Lithuania	2:32.33
6	TURULYTE Greta	11	Lithuania	2:34.67
7	ALEKSEVICIUTE Jone Mante	12	Lithuania	2:34.98
8	MARTINAITYTE Vilte	10	Lithuania	2:35.86
9	PAKNYTE Leja	11	Lithuania	2:35.91
10	MALISAUSKAITE Doroteja	12	Lithuania	2:36.17
11	BOROSKO Agata	13	Estonia	2:36.54
12	PASLANE Monika	13	Estonia	2:37.49
13	LUISK Lili Tereese	11	Estonia	2:37.79
14	MEDVEDEVA Maria	11	Estonia	2:39.29
15	VIISMA Alyssia	10	Estonia	2:40.71
16	MONOKANDILOSE Darija	10	Latvia	2:40.89

Junior

1	TRUCINSKAITE Guoda	08	Lithuania	2:17.94
2	PARADNIKAITE Kotryna	09	Lithuania	2:19.21
3	BOREVICIUTE Liepa Veronika	09	Lithuania	2:24.15
4	TANKLER Sheril	08	Estonia	2:24.78
5	PAJU Karola	08	Estonia	2:29.88